RFID Readers
The POW12V-4CH is an economical power source for up to 4 security cameras or other
DC 12V devices like CCTV equipment, microphones, digital video recorders, and LED
strip lights.
It is equipped with individual Class PTC fuses for each output, coupled with over‑current
and voltage protection. This design ensures superior safety and reliability, safeguarding
each camera from electrical disturbances.
12V5A 4CH Power Adaptor
POW12V-4CH
Power Adaptor
Key Features:
Universal AC Input Range.
Built-In 6A Over Current Protection.
4 Channel 5 Amp Distribution.
LED Indicator.
Adjustable output voltage for long‑distance transmission.
PROTECTION
Over Voltage Protection
When over voltage occurs, the power supply will switch to
self‑protection status to protect the load.
Over Current Protection
When over current occurs, the affected channel output will
switch to self‑protection status. The other outputs will
continue to work normally. When the fault is cleared, the
affected channel output switches back to normal.
INPUT
Input Voltage 110‑220 VAC
Input Voltage Frequency 50/60 Hz
Input Current 1.6A
All logos & trade marks represent the registered users only. All rights reserved.
All product specifications on this brochure are subject to change without notice.
CANADA
351 Ferrier Street Unit 5,
Markham, Ontario L3R 5Z2
Tel. +1-416-410-6865
Toll Free: 1-866-843-6865
USA
417 Old Falls Blvd.
North Tonawanda,
New York 14120-3107
Toll Free: 1-866-843-6865
Tel. +1-716-877-7277
MIDDLE EAST
PO Box No 126312
Suite 703 Oxford Tower
Business Bay, Dubai, UAE
Tel. + 971-4-2767117
Jan 2025
OUTPUT
Output Voltage 12~13.8VAC ± 5%, 4.34~5A
Efficiency ≥82%
Output Power 60W
Output for Each Channel 1.25A
FUSE
Fuse Rating 1.6A
MECHANICAL
Dimension 151 x 55 x 35 mm
Weight 0.38 KG
Color White
Casing Material Metal
ENVIRONMENT
Working Temperature ‑30°C~45°C
Work Environment 20%~90% RH
Humidity 95RH